Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
J Series
Multi-Cartridge
Jumbo Filter Housings
£ Manufactured in USA

USA MADE
Dimensions
Ordering Guide (Example: SBMJ5-316L-6GF-HD-E)
Cartridge
Options
Pressure Drop
10001A041414
B
A
D
E
C
Housing
SBMJ-3
0
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
GPM
 ∆
P
 (
P
S
I)
SBMJ-3
SBMJ-5 SBMJ-8
SBMJ-4
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
30-3/4"
7-3/4" O.D.
170
PSJ-170
MODEL MAXIMUM
FLOW
GPM (LPM)
MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
SWING BOLT
STYLE (SBMJ)
A B C D E
SBMJ3 450 (1703) 7-3/4" 68-7/8" 25-7/8" 20" 32-3/8" 14"
SBMJ4 600 (2271) 7-3/4" 68-7/8" 25-7/8" 20" 32-3/8" 14"
SBMJ5 750 (2839) 7-3/4" 70" 29-3/4" 24" 32-3/8" 14"
SBMJ8 1200 (4542) 7-3/4" 76" 36-5/16" 30" 35-13/16" 18-9/16"
  SBMJ           5      –        316L        –   6           GF      –          HD         –        E
MODEL CARTRIDGE
SERIES
MATERIAL INLET/
OUTLET
SIZE
CONNECTION
TYPE
OPTIONS GASKET
SBMJ =
Multi-Cartridge
Swing Bolt
3 = 3 cartridges
4 = 4 cartridges
5 = 5 cartridges
8 = 8 cartridges